AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q!
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 114
2 208
3 228
4 248
5 235
6 204
7 32
8 138
9 88
10 36
11 212
12 177
13 54
14 213
15 179
n.P. 75
n.P. 79
n.P. 108
dis. 5
dis. 190
05.08.2024 10:10

Ergebnisse

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Sponsor: SQHA - Swiss Quarter Horse Association
1381 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

AQHA Show 1
Janette Dublin

Name des Pferdes

VS Outlaw

One Of A Million

JR Red Moon
Moonlite Reminisce
Best Ride Yet

Assets Cool Krymsun
Vintage Blue Machine
Lazy On The Rail
Cowgirls Wont Cry
Batt As I Am

Mec Me Happy

Ona Sunday Ride
Lopin To Honolulu
Alexis Party Code
Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Manhattan Martini
Obviously Lazy

Hes Got TheLoperstuf
The Best Emotion

Smart Skipper

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Lohninger, Sabine
Petschnig, Janine
Gruber, Christina
Goossens, Jessy
Moller, Natasha
Faust, Patricia
Lickova, Blanka
Madla, Lisa Marie
Schmid, Andrea
Brasseler, Leana
Schleiniger, Elif
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Peeters, Sylvie
Schleiniger, Elif
Schmidt, Maxi
Fisher, Ben
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Omodeo, Anna

Stovickova, Radka



Ergebnisse

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Sponsor: SQHA - Swiss Quarter Horse Association
1381 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
R
Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Linda Long
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 208 One Of A Million
2 114 VS Outlaw
3 228 JR Red Moon
4 204 Assets Cool Krymsun
5 248 Moonlite Reminisce
6 212 Mec Me Happy
7 54 Lopin To Honolulu
8 138 Lazy On The Rail
9 235 Best Ride Yet
10 88 Cowgirls Wont Cry
11 36 Batt AsI Am
12 177 Ona Sunday Ride
13 32 Vintage Blue Machine
14 179 Ima Hot Rocking Girl
15 213 Alexis Party Code
n.P. 79 Obviously Lazy
n.P. 108 Hes Got TheLoperstuf
dis. 5 The Best Emotion
dis. 75 Manhattan Martini
dis. 190 Smart Skipper

05.08.2024 10:10

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Lohninger, Sabine
Leiner, Nina
Petschnig, Janine
Moller, Natasha
Gruber, Christina
Brasseler, Leana
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Lickova, Blanka
Goossens, Jessy
Madla, Lisa Marie
Schmid, Andrea
Schleiniger, Elif
Faust, Patricia
Schleiniger, Elif
Peeters, Sylvie
Fisher, Ben
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Omodeo, Anna
Schmidt, Maxi
Stovickova, Radka



Ergebnisse

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Sponsor: SQHA - Swiss Quarter Horse Association
1381 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
R
Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 3
Richter: Ricky Bordignon
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 208 One Of A Million
2 114 VS Outlaw
3 204 Assets Cool Krymsun
4 228 JR Red Moon
5 235 Best Ride Yet
6 54 Lopin To Honolulu
7 248 Moonlite Reminisce
8 177 Ona Sunday Ride
9 138 Lazy On The Rail
10 212 Mec Me Happy
11 32 Vintage Blue Machine
12 88 Cowgirls Wont Cry
13 36 Batt AsI Am
14 213 Alexis Party Code
15 179 Ima Hot Rocking Girl
n.P. 79 Obviously Lazy
n.P. 108 Hes Got TheLoperstuf
dis. 5 The Best Emotion
dis. 75 Manhattan Martini
dis. 190 Smart Skipper

05.08.2024 10:10

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Lohninger, Sabine
Leiner, Nina
Moller, Natasha
Petschnig, Janine
Goossens, Jessy
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Gruber, Christina
Schleiniger, Elif
Lickova, Blanka
Brasseler, Leana
Faust, Patricia
Madla, Lisa Marie
Schmid, Andrea
Peeters, Sylvie
Schleiniger, Elif
Fisher, Ben
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Omodeo, Anna
Schmidt, Maxi
Stovickova, Radka



Ergebnisse

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Sponsor: SQHA - Swiss Quarter Horse Association
1381 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
R
Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: David Denniston
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 208 One Of A Million
2 114 VS Outlaw
3 138 Lazy On The Rail
4 248 Moonlite Reminisce
5 228 JR Red Moon
6 204 Assets Cool Krymsun
7 235 Best Ride Yet
8 54 Lopin To Honolulu
9 177 Ona Sunday Ride
10 36 Batt As I Am
11 212 Mec Me Happy
12 88 Cowgirls Wont Cry
13 32 Vintage Blue Machine
14 213 Alexis Party Code
15 179 Ima Hot Rocking Girl
n.P. 79 Obviously Lazy
n.P. 108 Hes Got TheLoperstuf
dis. 5 The Best Emotion
dis. 75 Manhattan Martini
dis. 190 Smart Skipper
05.08.2024 10:10

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Lohninger, Sabine
Leiner, Nina
Lickova, Blanka
Gruber, Christina
Petschnig, Janine
Moller, Natasha
Goossens, Jessy
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Schleiniger, Elif
Schmid, Andrea
Brasseler, Leana
Madla, Lisa Marie
Faust, Patricia
Peeters, Sylvie
Schleiniger, Elif
Fisher, Ben
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Omodeo, Anna
Schmidt, Maxi
Stovickova, Radka



